Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000058535 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of Co	rporations			
	Fax Number	(850)617-6380	1.5	2021	
From:			50	-	
	Account Namé	: HAND ARENDALL HARRISON SALE LLC		FEB	<u>1</u> 4
	Account Number	; 120190000128		θ	C.20000
	Phone	: (850)769-3434			1.000
	Fax Number	: (251)544-1643		10	2000 (2000)
			S S S	AM	
**Enter t	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used for fu	utures	ထ္	
ann	ual report mail:	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	그로	52	
			' m	2	
Ema	il Address: <u>C</u>	bradhy Chandfirm. COM	-		

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ULMERTON TOWNHOMES OF PINELLAS COMMMUNITY ASSOCIATIO

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



2024 FEP 12

7

2:47

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

ULMERTON TOWNHOMES OF PINELLAS COMMMUNITY ASSOCIATION. INC.

N22000010089

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	(Name of C	Contact Person)		
	HANO ARENDA	LL HARRISON SALE		د. 120 7 4
	(Firm	Company)	.,. <u></u>	– – – –
	35008 EMERALD COAST	F PARKWAY, FIFTH F	LOOR	
		ddress)		
	SEE SEE			
	52			
	lsheek ley@	handfirm.com		, , · · -
	E-mail address: (10 be used for future a	mnual report notificatio	n)	
or further information	concerning this matter, please call:			
	LESLIE SHEEKLEY	(\$50) at	650-0010	
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telepho	ne Number)

\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee \$ \$45.75 Fili

Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Yallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tailahassee, FL 32303

•

į

i

:

:

1

	Artic	les of Amendment			
	Articl	to es of Incorporation			
		1 D			
ULMERTON TOWNHOME	S ÓF PINÉ	ELLAS COMMMUNITY AS			
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with th	ie Florida	Dept. of State)			
]	N22000010089			
(Docu:	ment Num	ber of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006, Fla amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orida Statu	tes, this Florida Not For Pro	ofit Corporation adopts	the following	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e corpora	tion:		-77 77	
AZALEA	SHORES	COMMUNITY ASSOCIAT	ION, INC.	The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain the wor		ntion" or "incorporated" or	the abbreviation "Corp	o." of "Inc."	ji series
"Company" or "Co." may not be used in the nam	<u>e.</u>			25 27	้าก
B. Enter new principal office address, if applica	ble:	5901 N. Honore Ave.			(¹
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	<u>DDRESS</u>) Suite 250, Sarasota, FL 34	243	q	? U
					n 5
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>80X</u>)	5901 N Honore Ave.			
		Suite 250, Serasota, FL 34	243		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regi new registered agent and/or the new register	stered off	ce address in Florida, ente	the name of the		
Name of New Registered Agent:	D.R. Hor				
	5901 N. I	Honore Ave., Suite 250			
		(Flortific s	neet address)		
New Registered Office Address:			2.12.4	•	
	Sarasota	4	, Floride	•3	
		(Ciny)	(Zip Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen	<u>Registered</u> t. 1 am fa	Agent: miliar with and accept the o	bligations of the positio	n.	
	\sim				
-	By: Nicola	as Apericia, os Vice Presider	it of D.R. Horton, Inc.		
	-	gnature of New Registered >			
		Guantina al transformation	a		

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director tule by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

<u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	PT John D V Mike J SV Sally S	oncs			
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s	2024 FEB ^{SEC} いこ TALL	
<pre>L) Change Add</pre>					-17) [
2) Remove 2) Change Add					B
3) Remove Add Add				N	
4) Change Add					
 Remove 5) Change Add 					
Remove Change Add					
E. If amending or addin (attach additional sheet)	ng additional Art ets, if necessary).	t <u>icles, enter change(s) here</u> : (Be specific)			
<u>N/A</u>					
	 + ·				

.

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:		2014 FEB 12	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:, if other than the		NH 8:	
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the	date this document was signed. Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	 	

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)

The amondment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

•

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated	02/09/2024	
Dated		 <u> </u>

Signature

Christine Sifonta

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

CHRISTINE SIFONTE

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

